
Daily (24 hrs) Bike Volumes on Woodbine Ave. just south of Danforth Ave.

Dates: October 20 to November 2, 2017

Date NB SB Total

Friday, October 20, 2017 172 228 400

Saturday, October 21, 2017 166 201 367

Sunday, October 22, 2017 202 221 423

Monday, October 23, 2017 98 156 254

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 117 170 287

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 125 158 283

Thursday, October 26, 2017 140 184 324

Friday, October 27, 2017 145 170 315

Saturday, October 28, 2017 42 56 98

Sunday, October 29, 2017 78 90 168

Monday, October 30, 2017 93 117 210

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 109 140 249

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 101 136 237

Thursday, November 2, 2017 82 95 177


